EM74AUP1G11
Low-power 3-input AND gate
Product datasheet, Rev. 1.0 Oct 18, 2025
Rev. 1.0 – Oct 18, 2025 1
1. General Description
The EM74AUP1G11 is a single 3-input AND gate. Schmitt-trigger action at all inputs makes the
circuit tolerant of slower input rise and fall times. This device ensures very low static and dynamic
power consumption across the entire VCC range from 0.8 V to 3.6 V. This device is fully specified

Low-power 3-input AND gate
Rev. 1.0 – Oct 18, 2025 2
3. Ordering Information
Table 1. Ordering information
Type number Topside
marking
Package
Name Description Quantity
EM74AUP1G11GV P9YW SOT23-6L SOT23 package, 6 pins
2.92 mm × 1.6 mm; 1.25 mm (Max) height 3000
EM74AUP1G11GW P9YW SOT363 SOT363 package, 6 pins
2.1 mm × 1.25 mm; 1.1 mm (Max) height 3000
EM74AUP1G11GS P9 DFN1x1-6L DFN1×1 package, 6 pins
1 mm × 1 mm; 0.42 mm (Max) height 3000
EM74AUP1G11GM P9YW DFN1x1.45-6L DFN1.45×1 package, 6 pins
1.45 mm × 1 mm; 0.6 mm (Max) height 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: YW = Data Code.
P9  Y  W